

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.3279 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Sr. Advocate assisted by Ms. Monika Pant, Advocate for the respondents/caveators.</p> <p>3. Heard.</p> <p>4. Admit.</p> <p>5. Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file objections. Let it be so done.</p> <p>6. List this case on 12.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 28.11.2025</p> <p>Ravi</p>